
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Not classified
DNF

No.
98
28
6

104
51
11
70
59
50
15

100

53

Name
Paul Owen
Paul Gartland
Kevin Strowger
Daley Matthison
Adam Sheriff
Rodger Wibberley
Mark Dickens
Adrian Harrison
George Stainthorp
Stephen Cobbold
Chris Graily

Alan Coates

Make
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda

Triumph

Engine
R6
GSXR 1000
GSXR 1000
600
CBR 1000
ZX6R
R6
R6
R6
CBR 1000
CBR 600

675

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Total Tm
15:23.648
15:38.015
15:39.994
15:40.295
15:52.552
15:55.367
16:05.292
16:18.276
16:18.491
16:19.666
16:21.800

3.474

Diff

14.367
16.346
16.647
28.904
31.719
41.644
54.628
54.843
56.018
58.152

DNF

Best Tm
1:53.734
1:54.797
1:55.806
1:55.184
1:55.858
1:57.471
1:57.977
2:00.491
2:00.253
2:00.009
2:00.950

Avg. Spd
75.769
74.609
74.452
74.428
73.470
73.254
72.500
71.538
71.522
71.437
71.281

-

Best Spd
76.916
76.204
75.540
75.948
75.506
74.469
74.150
72.603
72.747
72.895
72.327

-

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/07/2011 16:56:23

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Results @ www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

14.367

Avg. Speed

75.769

Best Lap Tm

1:53.734

Best Spd

76.916

Best Lap by

98 - Paul Owen

Cock o The North Road Races

Northern Allcomers 175 - 1300

Race 17 - Non Qualifiers

Race started at 16:39:43

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

24/07/2011 16:39


